
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVIII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 GREECE

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR MEN

201107099-15-1/1

PAOK

30/07/2011  18:00
UP  TO  MATCH  99

SFAR Mohamed

RIDENE Aymen

BOUSSAHA Hafed

CHOUIREF Marouan

HAMMAMI Hamdi

TOUMI Aymen

MLAYAH Mohamed

BELFKIH Khalil

BANNOUR Amine

HOSNI Oussama

BEN SASSI Omar

AMRI Nidhal

MAAREF Mohamed

SANAI Mosbah

BOUGHANMI O.

BEN SALAH A.

JALLOUZ Wael

SFAR Mohamed

BELFKIH Khalil

BEN SASSI Omar

Total

Total  
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1

12

16

8/23

1/2

3/3

16/33

13/35

10/23

25/51

3/8

10/28

0/3

89/209

46/84

6/9

2/5

54/98

1/4

33/43

0/1

6/6

8/16

1/1

5/7

0/3

8/12

1/2

63/95

14/37

3/11

0/4

17/52

3/5

9/12

1/2

3/4

2/2

1/2

9/13

0/1

0/1

28/42

27/50

4/12

1/2

32/64

1/1

3/6

3/5

1/1

0/2

0/1

0/1

16/21

0/1

0/2

24/41

10/47

3/8

0/1

13/56

6/10

1/1

0/1

3/5

1/1

7/10

7/8

3/10

1/1

8/9

1/1

38/57

10/50

2/9

0/2

12/61

0/1

0/1

1/1

0/1

1/2

0/1

2/7

1/2

0/1

0/1

1/4

1/1

2/2

11/12

14/15

7/17

1/4

8/21

16/38

41/57

0/1

21/27

22/43

4/5

30/66

19/34

36/74

40/58

27/53

2/10

258/466

115/287

19/54

3/15

137/356

0.0%

0.0%

 42.1%

 71.9%

  0.0%

 77.8%

0.0%

0.0%

 51.2%

 80.0%

0.0%

 45.5%

 55.9%

 48.6%

 69.0%

 50.9%

 20.0%

 55.4%
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 35.2%

 20.0%

 38.5%
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1
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1

2
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1

1

1
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %
Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

TUNISIA

(COURT PLAYER)

89

63

28

24

38

2

14

56

23

9

10

13

2

27

5

3

1

3

2

7

3

2

5

3

1

1

30

1

1

209

95

42

41

57

7

15

 42.6%

 66.3%

 66.7%

 58.5%

 66.7%

 28.6%

 93.3%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

9

5

9

9

9

9

5

9

9

9

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

144

9

9

8

26

TIME

07:00:41

00:25:31

03:27:54

07:32:43

01:11:04

04:53:23

00:00:00

01:35:04

02:44:06

04:03:10

00:24:17

05:18:37

03:01:36

06:25:54

07:36:36

05:27:11

01:44:43

07:00:41

01:35:04

00:24:15

SAVED
Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Eighth Finals

Quarter Finals

Semi-Final

Place 3-4

1

4

27

30

50

67

86

97

99

SLO

FRA

CHI

NOR

SRB

GRE

ESP

DEN

EGY

28:32 (15:17)

31:22 (14:9)

35:12 (19:6)

39:27 (20:18)

25:22 (14:7)

24:21 (13:13)

31:30 (13:15)

21:35 (13:20)

24:18 (14:8)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVIII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 GREECE

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   100 201107100-42-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 SFAR Mohamed 3 RIDENE Aymen 4 BOUSSAHA Hafed 5 CHOUIREF Marouan 6 HAMMAMI Hamdi 7 TOUMI Aymen 10 MLAYAH Mohamed 12 BELFKIH Khalil 

13 BANNOUR Amine 15 HOSNI Oussama 16 BEN SASSI Omar 17 AMRI Nidhal 19 MAAREF Mohamed 20 SANAI Mosbah 21 BOUGHANMI O. 22 BEN SALAH A. 

OPPONENT

6 MARGUC Gasper  3 WIESMACH Patrick  23 BIRKEFELDT  11 CAPELLA Thomas  7 GULLERUD Magnus  13 ZARABEC Miha  8 HISHAM Mohamed  17 CABANAS Alvaro

 9 ZAMPOUNIS S.  13 DIMITRIJEVIC I.  9 GAMAL Omr  13 CASTRO Juan  22 LARSEN Mads M.  15 RUIZ  Alvaro  8 GILBERT Maxime  10 NIKOLAIDIS Panag

TUNISIA

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

24/39 43/56

37/56 49/66

14/15 13/26

18/24

23/32

10/17

16/23

23/38

27/70

31/76

33/66

15/2115/47

19/40

13/34

13/49

12/22

8/16

19/59

 1 SFAR Mohamed

 12 BELFKIH Khalil

 16 BEN SASSI Omar

 16 LESJAK Urban

 1 LOIZOS Nikolaos

 16 BONNEFOI Kevin

 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 2 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 9 Block - 5 Post - 4 Miss - 2 Block - 1 Post - 4 Miss - 10 Block - 5 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 6 Post - 1 Miss - 5 Block - 7 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 5 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 4 Miss - 5 Block - 2 Post - 4 Miss - 2 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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2       1       1

 10/29   6/14    4/25  

 23/50   5/12   21/56 

 19/44   4/11   23/46 

   2/2      1/3      1/6   

  6/13     0/1      2/5   

  3/10     2/4     2/10  

   0/2      0/1      0/1   

   0/1                  3/8   

   0/2                           

   1/3                  1/4   

   3/9                 5/10  

   2/7      0/1      3/9   

   1/2      0/3      1/6   

   2/7                  5/7   

  4/10                 0/2   

   0/3      0/2      1/3   

  2/10     2/2      1/4   

   4/7      2/3      0/2   

FRA 

GRE 

SLO 

SLO DEN DEN FRA NOR SLO EGY ESP 

GRE SRB EGY ESP DEN  ESP FRA  GRE

Copyright: 30/07/2011 Longman SportsoftIHF / CHA handball@126.com 19:31:20


